GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DIABRE ET 2022/10/10 09:40 . .
##E B EFfE 9:40:00
Lap [¥] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2 S3 SpdTr
8 9:48:16.449 53.673 20.485 9.742 23.446 120.5
(15) FFEfE#H XIR1200 9 9:49:09.959 53.510 19.599 7.718 26.193 125.6
1 9:42:23.578 51.460 19.115 8.233 24.112 130.8 10 9:50:00.836 50.877 19.715 7.741 23.421 121.3
9:43:14.611 51.033 19.057 8.261 23.715 129.2 11 9:50:53.637 52.801 19.709 7.852 25.240 121.9
3 9:44:07.138 52.527 19.221 8.293 25.013 131.7 12 9:51:43.342 49.705 18.920 7.638 23.147 128.0
4 9:44:57.436 50.298 19.252 7.957 23.089 127.7 13 9:52:34.264 50.922 19.515 8.418 22.989 128.3
5 9:45:46.971 49.535 18.798 7.784 22.953 127.7 14 9:53:24.103 49.839 18.774 7.587 23.478 125.9
6 9:46:36.060 49.089 18.327 7.796 22.966 139.9
7 9:47:25.632 49.572 19.159 7.863 22.550 129.8 (9) g K4 V-MAX1200
8 9:48:15.018 49.386 18.545 8.014 22.827 135.0 1 9:42:26.038 53.319 21.434 8.041 23.844 103.1
9 9:49:03.458 48.440 18.393 7.454 22.593 131.4 2 9:43:18.240 52.202 20.631 7.989 23.582 105.7
10 9:49:53.292 49.834 18.971 7.856 23.007 127.4 3 9:44:08.579 50.339 19.001 8.201 23.137 134.7
11 9:50:42.357 49.065 18.664 7.593 22.808 131.7 4 9:44:57.755 49.176 18.473 7.793 22.910 136.4
12 9:51:37.596 55.239 21.830 8.279 25.130 113.2 5 9:45:47.271 49.516 18.951 7.806 22.759 132.7
13 9:52:25.312 47.716 18.146 7.395 22.175 132.4
(75) HHBEHE 71
(45) IBIZ{E Z Buell XBOR 1 9:42:10.661 50.635 19.365 8.016 23.254 123.3
1 9:42:04.592 49.450 19.051 7.635 22.764 124.7 2 9:43:01.014 50.353 19.175 7.904 23.274 126.8
2 9:42:53.169 48.577 18.303 7.600 22.674 128.0 3 9:43:51.740 50.726 19.197 7.904 23.625 122.4
3 9:43:41.935 48.766 18.883 7.556 22.327 125.6 4 9:44:42.728 50.988 19.156 8.268 23.564 119.2
4 9:44:30.276 48.341 18.391 7.485 22.465 128.0 5 9:45:33.580 50.852 19.365 7.867 23.620 120.5
5 9:45:18.510 48.234 18.453 7.417 22.364 128.0 6 9:46:25.985 52.405 19.425 8.231 24.749 116.6
6 9:46:06.600 48.090 18.074 7.316 22.700 132.4 7 9:47:17.334 51.349 19.352 8.013 23.984 120.8
7 9:46:55.137 48.537 19.039 7.585 21.913 118.9 8 9:48:07.845 50.511 19.158 8.172 23.181 123.9
9 9:48:57.960 50.115 18.766 8.376 22.973 125.0
(44) sFE & Z650LTD 10 9:49:47.348 49.388 18.923 7.795 22.670 123.3
1 9:42:21.962 53.145 20.725 8.238 24.182 118.4 11 9:50:38.040 50.692 19.372 7.820 23.500 115.9
2 9:43:12.927 50.965 19.831 7.978 23.156 123.6 12 9:51:28.718 50.678 18.520 7.907 24.251 128.3
3 9:44:02.343 49.416 18.576 7.770 23.070 133.0 13 9:52:19.601 50.883 19.819 7.856 23.208 121.9
4 9:44:51.718 49.375 19.258 7.625 22.492 121.9
5 9:45:40.273 48.555 18.511 7.687 22.357 132.4 (66) B¥ &84 FZS51000
6 9:46:30.000 49,727 18.916 7.925 22.886 129.8 1 9:42:39.765 1:00.443 23.870 9.260 27.313 108.7
7 9:47:19.033 49.033 18.704 7.589 22.740 129.8 2 9:43:33.270 53.505 20.919 8.254 24.332 120.3
8 9:48:08.130 49.097 18.491 7.695 22911 130.8 3 9:44:24.604 51.334 19.475 7.961 23.898 128.0
9 9:48:57.156 49.026 18.730 7.499 22.797 128.0 4 9:45:15.299 50.695 18.764 8.001 23.930 131.7
10 9:49:46.575 49.419 18.920 7.615 22.884 125.0 5 9:46:06.195 50.896 18.927 7.989 23.980 127.7
11 9:50:36.714 50.139 19.234 7.886 23.019 123.9 6 9:46:57.627 51.432 19.945 8.079 23.408 122.4
12 9:53:39.197 3:02.483 18.766 8.422 26.290 117.6 7 9:47:49.193 51.566 20.277 7.857 23.432 112.3
8 9:48:38.834 49.641 18.997 7.635 23.009 129.5
(96) FFFNA ZJvH2 9 9:49:28.293 49.459 18.376 7.882 23.201 133.3
1 9:42:07.810 51.145 18.776 7.989 24.380 133.3 10 9:50:17.950 49.657 18.616 7.568 23.473 127.7
2 9:42:59.271 51.461 19.054 8.053 24.354 134.3 11 9:51:10.241 52.291 19.682 8.013 24.596 126.8
3 9:43:51.117 51.846 18.912 8.073 24.861 138.5 12 9:52:05.122 54.881 23.319 7.947 23.615 100.0
4 9:44:42.112 50.995 18.693 7.827 24.475 139.9 13 9:52:55.279 50.157 19.081 7.585 23.491 128.3
5 9:45:32.850 50.738 18.815 7.926 23.997 136.4 14 9:53:50.765 55.486 18.701 8.597 28.188 127.1
6 9:46:25.422 52.572 19.423 8.314 24.835 127.1 15 9:54:47.181 56.416 25.554 7.808 23.054 85.7
7 9:47:16.693 51.271 19.113 7.814 24.344 124.7 16 9:55:36.619 49.438 18.801 7.684 22.953 132.0
8 9:48:07.043 50.350 18.868 7.794 23.688 131.4
9 9:48:56.950 49.907 18.627 7.772 23.508 133.3 (34) #F FH HOY* ZIR
10 9:49:46.402 49.452 18.419 7.757 23.276 133.0 1 9:42:21.729 53.802 21.286 8.279 24.237 107.8
11 9:50:37.492 51.090 19.568 7.942 23.580 119.7 2 9:43:14.141 52.412 20.702 8.056 23.654 120.3
12 9:51:27.978 50.486 18.127 8.023 24.336 135.3 3 9:44:04.519 50.378 19.457 7.744 23.177 122.2
13 9:52:20.852 52.874 20.831 8.720 23.323 137.4 4 9:44:55.845 51.326 20.115 7.696 23.515 125.3
14 9:53:10.990 50.138 18.234 7.758 24.146 133.0 5 9:45:46.613 50.768 19.216 7.818 23.734 129.2
15 9:54:00.683 49.693 18.592 7.812 23.289 135.3 6 9:46:37.149 50.536 19.585 7.768 23.183 128.9
16 9:54:49.473 48.790 18.056 7.727 23.007 146.7 7 9:47:27.823 50.674 19.318 7.715 23.641 124.1
17 9:55:38.080 48.607 18.353 7.657 22.597 134.3 8 9:48:18.459 50.636 19.463 7.767 23.406 126.5
9 9:49:09.055 50.596 19.168 7.563 23.865 128.0
(7) B% = 17431200 10 9:49:59.442 50.387 19.424 7.734 23.229 127.1
1 9:42:20.668 53.393 21.136 8.084 24.173 111.8 11 9:50:50.029 50.587 19.727 7.596 23.264 124.1
2 9:43:11.041 50.373 19.397 7.678 23.298 127.7 12 9:51:40.924 50.895 19.522 7.826 23.547 127.7
3 9:44:00.250 49.209 18.912 7.433 22.864 127.7 13 9:52:31.468 50.544 19.817 7.490 23.237 122.4
4 9:44:49.103 48.853 18.953 7.390 22.510 127.7 14 9:53:21.847 50.379 19.334 7.633 23.412 129.2
5 9:45:38.097 48.994 18.582 7.503 22.909 133.7 15 9:54:12.135 50.288 19.395 7.462 23.431 128.3
6 9:46:31.647 53.550 20.284 9.638 23.628 127.7 16 9:55:03.105 50.970 19.529 7.738 23.703 128.3
7 9:47:22.776 51.129 19.982 7.554 23.593 117.6 17 9:55:52.965 49.860 19.131 7.680 23.049 130.8
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GOLDEXAEE—4—/{—7 108 OH 284

10A 9H %12[E Good Sunday Racers GOLDEXAFEE—42—/1—% 1.120 km
DI A3MEE ELT 2022/10/10 09:40 .
##E B EFfE 9:40:00

| Lap B Laptime S1 s2 s3 SpdTr Lap B35 Laptime s1 s2

(13) H#tiE 2 KTM RC390

1 9:42:24.178 55.838 21.354 8.509 25.975 114.6

9:43:16.993 52.815 20.806 8.245 23.764 114.4

3 9:44:08.174 51.181 19.860 8.111 23.210 120.0

4 9:44:59.286 51.112 20.024 7.989 23.099 121.1

5 9:45:50.123 50.837 19.764 7.981 23.092 122.2

6 9:46:41.139 51.016 19.818 8.056 23.142 121.3

7 9:47:32.509 51.370 20.211 7.856 23.303 115.4

8 9:48:24.385 51.876 20.570 8.142 23.164 120.3

9 9:49:15.324 50.939 19.786 7.921 23.232 119.7

10 9:50:06.572 51.248 20.101 7.933 23.214 120.5

1 9:50:57.386 50.814 19.921 7.896 22.997 116.1

12 9:51:48.357 50.971 19.918 8.043 23.010 119.2

13 9:52:39.804 51.447 19.751 7.957 23.739 121.3

14 9:53:30.740 50.936 19.604 7.886 23.446 122.2

15 9:54:22.188 51.448 19.794 8.208 23.446 123.3

16 9:55:13.352 51.164 20.247 8.142 22.775 121.6
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